MEALS PROVIDED?

AT How many?
CONFERENCE YEAR # OF DAYS Early Bird Regular Late Student Br:ﬁ?ﬂ Lunch Dinner
Continental)
Member [Non Member] Member [Non Member| Member |Non Member
UNT Law Conference 2019 2 $370.00 | $370.00 | $420.00 | $420.00 | $445.00 | $445.00 $255.00 2-F 2 0
TACHE 2019 4 $299.00 | $375.00 | $350.00 | $415.00 $175.00 2-? 2
TACRAO 2018 4 n/a $250.00 n/a $350.00 n/a n/a n/a 0 0 0
NASPA Region III 2019 5 $475.00 | $675.00 | $515.00 | $715.00 | $575.00 | $775.00 $205.00 0 1 0
SOACE 2018 4 $479.00 [ $609.00 | $559.00 | $689.00 | $609.00 | $739.00 n/a 3-C 2 0
SWACUHO 2019 5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0 1 2
ACUI Region II 2019 5 $795.00 [$1,095.00] $895.00 | $1,195.00| $995.00 | $1,295.00 $600.00 0 2 2
NIRSA Region Il 2018 3 $205.00 | $265.00 | $230.00 | $290.00 n/a n/a $165.00 2-F 1 0
TABPHE 2019 3 n/a n/a n/a $325.00 | $345.00 | $375.00 $190.00 n/a n/a n/a
Average Fees $437.17 | $519.86 | $494.83 | $549.88 | $593.80 | $725.80 $265.00
TACUSPA 2018 and 2019 (General Comparison) $295.00  $390.00  $330.00  $420.00 $200.00 2-C 1 1

ALL TACUSPA RATES Cost

Member - Conf Only
Member + PC, NPI, MMI
StuMem Conf Only

StuMem + PreCon, NPI, MMI
NonMem Conf Only
NonMem Conf + PreCon
StuNonMem Conf Only
StuNonMem Conf + PreCon, NPI, MMI
Partial Sun or Tues Only
Partial Pre Con Only

Partial Monday

LATE Member Conf Only
LATE NonMember Conf Only
ASCA Pre-Con Members
ASCA Pre-Con NonMembers
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295.00
335.00
200.00
230.00
390.00
455.00
215.00
255.00
150.00
135.00
195.00
330.00
420.00

55.00

65.00

https://www.coe.unt.edu/conferences/higher-education-law-conference
https://www.tache.org/conference
http://www.tacrao.org/2018ftw_registration
https://conference.naspa.org/

https://www.soace.org/about-conference
https://www.swacuho.org/events/EventDetails.aspx?id=1023809
https://www.acui.org/indy/#registration
http://region2.nirsa.net/conference/

http://www.tabphe.org



