			RATES							MEALS PROVIDED? How many?			
CONFERENCE	YEAR	# OF DAYS	Earl	y Bird	Reg	gular	Li	ite	Student	Breakfast (Full or Continental)	Lunch	Dinner	
			Member	Non Member	Member	Non Member	Member	Non Member	-				
UNT Law Conference	2019	2	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$445.00	\$445.00	\$255.00	2 - F	2	0	https://www.coe.unt.edu/conferences/higher-education-law-conference
TACHE	2019	4	\$299.00	\$375.00	\$350.00	\$415.00			\$175.00	2 - ?	2		https://www.tache.org/conference
TACRAO	2018	4	n/a	\$250.00	n/a	\$350.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	0	0	http://www.tacrao.org/2018ftw_registration
NASPA Region III	2019	5	\$475.00	\$675.00	\$515.00	\$715.00	\$575.00	\$775.00	\$205.00	0	1	0	https://conference.naspa.org/
SOACE	2018	4	\$479.00	\$609.00	\$559.00	\$689.00	\$609.00	\$739.00	n/a	3 - C	2	0	https://www.soace.org/about-conference
SWACUHO	2019	5	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	1	2	https://www.swacuho.org/events/EventDetails.aspx?id=1023809
ACUI Region II	2019	5	\$795.00	\$1,095.00	\$895.00	\$1,195.00	\$995.00	\$1,295.00	\$600.00	0	2	2	https://www.acui.org/indy/#registration
NIRSA Region II	2018	3	\$205.00	\$265.00	\$230.00	\$290.00	n/a	n/a	\$165.00	2 - F	1	0	http://region2.nirsa.net/conference/
ТАВРНЕ	2019	3	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$325.00	\$345.00	\$375.00	\$190.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	http://www.tabphe.org
]
Average Fees			\$437.17	\$519.86	\$494.83	\$549.88	\$593.80	\$725.80	\$265.00				

TACUSPA 2018 and 2019 (General Comparison)

\$295.00 \$390.00 \$330.00 \$420.00 \$200.00 2 - C 1 1

ALL TACUSPA RATES	Cost
Member - Conf Only	\$ 295.00
Member + PC, NPI, MMI	\$ 335.00
StuMem Conf Only	\$ 200.00
StuMem + PreCon, NPI, MMI	\$ 230.00
NonMem Conf Only	\$ 390.00
NonMem Conf + PreCon	\$ 455.00
StuNonMem Conf Only	\$ 215.00
StuNonMem Conf + PreCon, NPI, MMI	\$ 255.00
Partial Sun or Tues Only	\$ 150.00
Partial Pre Con Only	\$ 135.00
Partial Monday	\$ 195.00
LATE Member Conf Only	\$ 330.00
LATE NonMember Conf Only	\$ 420.00
ASCA Pre-Con Members	\$ 55.00
ASCA Pre-Con NonMembers	\$ 65.00